
Foxes Timetable 
26.6.23 

 
 
 

 Monday  
WCET 
EVENT 
(JA, CH) 
WW out 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
EBHS transition day 

Thursday 
EBHS transition day 

Class swap 

Non uniform day (bottle 

for summer fayre) 

Friday  
 

8.45-9.10am  English – Year 6 Reading – 
Dare to be you – lesson 7 
(WW) 
Year 5 Maths PUMA (CH)  

Year 5 – report 
reflections 

Class swap- transition 
activities 

PE – Tennis – Copdock 
Tennis Club  
 9.10-9.30am 

9.30- 
10.15am 

10.15- 
10.30am 

Assembly Assembly Assembly Assembly  

10.30- 
10.45am 

Break Break  Break Break Break 

10.45- 
11.45am 

 English – writing – 

Adventure stories 

Maths – Problem solving Maths – problem solving English – writing – 
Adventure stories 

 

11.45- 
12.00pm 

 

12.00- 
1.00pm 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 



 

1.00-2.00pm  RE – Why do Humanists 
say happiness is the goal 
of life? - Humanist Visit 

Science – Animals 
including humans – How 
do we grow into adults? 

PSHE – Sex and 
relationship 
education – 
personal hygiene 

ICT – Creating media – 
3D modelling – 
Modifying 3D objects  

2.00-3.15pm History – What was life 
like for Anglo-Saxons in 
Britain? (WW) 

One Life Suffolk – 

Healthy lifestyles 

PSHE – Sex and 
relationship education – 
illness and disease 
prevention  

Sharing assembly 

 


