Foxes Timetable 26.6.23

	Monday WCET EVENT (JA, CH) WW out	Tuesday	Wednesday EBHS transition day	Thursday EBHS transition day Class swap Non uniform day (bottle for summer fayre)	Friday
8.45-9.10am		English – Year 6 Reading – Dare to be you – lesson 7	Year 5 – report reflections	Class swap- transition activities	PE – Tennis – Copdock Tennis Club
9.10-9.30am		(WW) Year 5 Maths PUMA (CH)			
9.30- 10.15am		(3.7)			
10.15- 10.30am	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	Assembly	
10.30- 10.45am	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break
10.45- 11.45am		English – writing – Adventure stories	Maths – Problem solving	Maths – problem solving	English – writing – Adventure stories
11.45- 12.00pm					
12.00- 1.00pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch

1.00-2.00pm	RE – Why do Humanists say happiness is the goal of life? - Humanist Visit	Science – Animals including humans – How	PSHE – Sex and relationship	ICT – Creating media – 3D modelling – Modifying 3D objects
	of life? - Humanist Visit	do we grow into adults?	education – personal hygiene	Modifying 3D objects
2.00-3.15pm	History – What was life like for Anglo-Saxons in Britain? (WW)	One Life Suffolk – Healthy lifestyles	PSHE – Sex and relationship education – illness and disease prevention	
				Sharing assembly